
 
 
Monday, April 2 
NO CLASSES 
 
Tuesday, April 3 
Meat ravioli 
Lettuce salad 
Roll 
Pears 
Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 4 
Pancakes 
Sausage links 
Fresh fruit 
Apple juice 
Milk 
 
Thursday, April 5 
Mexican lasagna 
Lettuce salad 
   (ranch, sour cream, salsa) 
Garlic toast 
Applesauce 
Milk 
 
Friday, April 6 
Corn dogs 
Baked beans 
Baby carrots 
Pineapple 
Assorted desserts 
Milk 

 
Monday, April 9 
Chicken strips & nuggets 
     (BBQ, honey mustard, ranch) 
Mashed potatoes 
Green beans 
Peaches 
Milk 

Tuesday, April 10 
Little Caesar’s cheese pizza 
Lettuce salad 
Fresh fruit 
Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 11 
Chili 
Crackers & shredded cheese 
Celery with peanut butter 
Pineapple 
Brownie 
Milk 
 
Thursday, April 12 
Chicken & cheese quesadillas 
Shredded lettuce 
Salsa, sour cream 
Plain white rice 
Applesauce 
Milk 
 
Friday, April 13 
Grilled American cheese sandwich 
Tomato soup 
Crackers 
Veggies & dip 
Pears 
Milk 

 
Monday, April 16 
Chicken patty on bun 
French fries  
Corn 
Applesauce 
Milk 
 
Tuesday, April 17 
Mostaccioli  
Garlic toast 
Lettuce salad 
Mixed fruit 
Rice Krispie square 
Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 18 
Salisbury steak 
Mashed potatoes 
Green beans 
Peaches 
Milk 
 

Thursday, April 19 
Nachos with seasoned hamburger, 
warm cheese sauce, tortilla chips, 
shredded lettuce (sour cream, salsa 
available) 
Apple crisp 
Milk 
 
Friday, April 20 
Scrambled Eggs 
Bacon 
Biscuit 
Fresh fruit 
Apple juice 
Milk 

 
Monday, April 23 
Grilled mozzarella cheese sandwich 
with dipping sauce 
Chicken noodle soup 
Crackers 
Veggies & dip 
Pineapple 
Milk 
 
Tuesday, April 24 
Hot dog on bun 
Tator tots 
Baby carrots 
Fresh fruit 
Jell-O cake 
Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 25 
Spaghetti with meat sauce 
Salad with dressing 
(ranch, French, Italian) 
Garlic toast 
Pears 
Milk 
 
Thursday, April 26 
Fish square (GR. 3-8) 
Fish sticks (DC, K, 1, 2) 
Macaroni & cheese 
Corn 
Peaches 
Milk 
 
 
 

Friday, April 27 
Chicken alfredo 
Roll 
Green beans 
Mixed fruit 
Milk 

 
Monday, April  30 
Sloppy joe on bun 
French fries 
Lettuce salad 
Warn apple slices with cinnamon 
Milk 
 

 
 
 

April 1:  Easter 
services: 

x 6 a.m. 
x 9 a.m. 
x NO   8 a.m. or  

10:30 a.m. services 
x NO SUNDAY 

SCHOOL 
 
April 2:  NOCLASSES 
 
April 3:  Blood drive, 3-6:30 p.m. 
 
April 6:  PTL fish fry at the Troy 
VFW, 4-7 p.m. 
 
April 8:  PS and PK classes sing 
during the 10:30 church service 
 
April 9-13:  K-8 testing:  ITBS & 
CogAT 
 

April 9:  Board of Christian Day 
School & ECC, 6:30 p.m., school 
office 
 
April 10:  PTL meeting, 6 p.m. 
 
April 14:  Kids Bargain Bonanza,  
8 a.m.- noon, gym 
 
April 22:  8th Grade confirmation 
 
April 25:  Family literacy night, ALL 
St. Paul’s  families 
 
April 28:  e-cycle collection, 9-noon 
 
May 4:  St. Paul’s trivia night at the 
Collinsville VFW.  Start getting your 
team of 8-10 friends & family 
together.  Watch for more 
information. 
 
May 6:  K-8 classes sing during the 
10:30 a.m. church service 
 
May 8:  K-8 Awards banquet, 6 p.m. 
 
May 9:  Spring band concert, 6 p.m. 
 
May 10:  Ascension service, 7 p.m. 
 
May 16:  PS/PK spring program, 6 
p.m. 
 
May 17:  8th grade graduation, 6 
p.m. 
 
May 22:  Last day!  Field day 
 
June 11-14:  St. Paul’s VBS 
 
July 30- Aug. 3:  St. Paul’s Science 
camp, 9-noon 


